Start Date = 6/26/24
End Date = 8/15/24

Section Subject Term

Biology 24SUTW

24SUTW

Communications  24SU7W

24SUTW

Computer Info.

S 24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

Location

VIR

VIR

CCM

VIR

CCM

CCM

CCM

VIR

VIR

Summer 2024 7-Week Schedule P.1

as of 2/15/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Section Name Section Title bldg Room Day Start Time | End Time section comments

Online virtual campus Course; Log into
Blackboard 1st day of 7-week semester.
Lectures on-line. Students MUST buy the
online lab kit required by the instructor.
Price of the kit is approximately $150 plus
s/h. Students can purchase it from:
www.esciencelabs.com Kit number is
kit3000.

BIO-127-56130 Bio-Environ Concerns

. Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BIO-274-56104  Pathophysiology BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

COM-109-50152  Speech Fundamentals DH 208 TTH 9:30 AM | 12:25 PM

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into

COM-109-56109  Speech Fundamentals BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

The courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees

CMP-124-50141  Network Security EH 216 T 2:00 PM  05:30 PM
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.
The courseware/ebook for this course is
CMP-125-50142 Info Security Management EH 217 T 9:30 AM | 01:00 pim "cluded in the "Inclusive Access™ fees

below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

The courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

CMP-131-50143  Fundamentals of Prog (Python) EH 203 MW 9:30 AM | 01:15 PM

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session;The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

CMP-120-56128  Foundations of Info Security

Online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard 1st day of 7-week semester;
Student must use MS Office 2019 or MS
Office 365 to complete assignments. The
courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

CMP-126-56106  Computer Technology & Appl



Start Date = 6/26/24
End Date = 8/15/24

Criminal Justice

Engineering Sci
& Engnr. Tech.

English

Hospitality
Management

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW
24SUTW
24SUTW

24SUTW
24SUTW
24SUTW

24SU7TW
24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SU7TW

24SUTW

24SUTW

VIR

VIRHB

CCM

VIR

VIR

CCM
CCM
CCM

CCM
CCM
CCM

CCM
CCM

CCM

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

Summer 2024 7-Week Schedule

as of 2/15/24

P.2

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

CMP-126-56129

CMP-130-56501

CJS-228-50132

CJS-215-56103

CJS-221-56127

ENR-117-53261
ENR-121-53262
ENG-030CL-50225

ENG-035CW-50223
ENG-111-53221
ENG-111CL-50226

ENG-111CW-50224
ENG-112-53222

ENG-250-50221

ENG-111-56105

HOS-102-56119

HOS-118-56132

HOS-201-56133

Computer Technology & Appl

Introto IT EH

Public Safety Internship

Investigative Function

Criminal Law and Procedure

Comp-Aided Draft | AME
Engineering Graphics AME
Composition | Writing Lab CH

Composition | Writing Wkshop = DH
Composition | CH
Composition | and Lab CH

Composition | and Workshop DH

Composition Il CH

Amer Lit: Civil War-20th Cent CH

Composition |

Food Management

Intro Hospitality Industry

Marketing and Event Planning

216

144
144
265

259
265
265

259

265
263

MW

TTH
TTH
MW

TTH
MW
MW

TTH

TTH
TTH

9:30 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM

9:30 AM
6:30 PM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM
11:30 AM

12:45 PM

10:10 PM
10:10 PM
11:25 AM

12:25 PM
09:35 PM
02:25 PM

03:25 PM

09:35 PM
02:25 PM

Online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard 1st day of 7-week semester;
Student must use MS Office 2019 or MS
Office 365 to complete assignments. The
courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

Hybrid course;log in BlackBoard on 1st
day of Summer 7-week session

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

ENG-030CL-50225 is registered the same
time with ENG-111CL-50226
ENG-035CW-50223 is registered the
same time with ENG-111CW-50224

NG-111CL-50226 is registered the same
time with ENG-030CL-50225
ENG-111CW-50224 is registered the
same time with ENG-035CW-50223

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.



Start Date =

6/26/24

End Date = 8/15/24

Landscape &
Horticultural Tech

Mathematics

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW
24SUTW
24SUTW
24SUTW
24SUTW
24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

VIR

VIR

VIR

CCM

CCM
CCM
CCM
CCM
CCM
CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

VIR

VIR

Summer 2024 7-Week Schedule

as of 2/15/24

P.3

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

HOS-227-56134

HOS-228-56135

HOS-229-56136

LHT-226-50422

LHT-227-50423
LHT-228-50421
MAT-006-53436
MAT-016-50437
MAT-016-50438
MAT-016-53434

MAT-110-53437

MAT-123-53443

MAT-131-53448

MAT-110-56118

MAT-110-56120

Internship Work Exp.(45-100hr)

Internship Work Exp.(90-200hr)

Internship Work Exp(135-300hr)

Internship Work Exp - LHT

Internship Work Exp - LHT
Internship Work Exp-LHT 3 cr
Elements of Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra

Precalculus

Analytic Geometry & Calculus |

College Algebra

College Algebra

DH
DH
DH
DH

DH

CH

DH

151
159
159
259

161

159

163

MTWTHF 12:00 AM

TTH
MTTH
MTTH

MW

MW

MW

MW

6:30 PM
8:20 AM
10:30 AM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 AM
08:20 PM
10:10 AM
12:20 PM
09:25 PM

09:35 PM

09:50 PM

09:50 PM

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

The courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

The courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session; MyMathLab is required. The
courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session; MyMathLab is required. The
courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.



Start Date = 6/26/24
End Date = 8/15/24

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

Summer 2024 7-Week Schedule
as of 2/15/24

P.4

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

MAT-110-56121

MAT-114-56114

MAT-118-56116

MAT-118-56117

MAT-120-56108

MAT-120-56122

MAT-120-56123

College Algebra

Introduction to Data Science

Calculus Appl to Bus & Eco

Calculus Appl to Bus & Eco

Math for Liberal Arts

Math for Liberal Arts

Math for Liberal Arts

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session; MyMathLab is required. The
courseware/ebook for this course is
included in the "Inclusive Access" fees
below. You do not need to purchase your
textbooks separately.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session;The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session;The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session;The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session; The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session;The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.



Start Date = 6/26/24
End Date = 8/15/24

Music

Nursing

Photography

Physics

Science

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW
24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW
24SUTW

24SUTW

24SUTW

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

CCM
CCM

VIR

VIR

CCM
CCM

VIR

VIR

Summer 2024 7-Week Schedule
as of 2/15/24

P.5

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

MAT-124-56113

MAT-124-56124

MAT-124-56125

MAT-130-56107

MAT-130-56126

MUS-143-53501
MUS-163-53502

NUR-106-56115

PHO-110-56112

PHY-127-50541
PHY-128-50542

PHY-103-56137

SCI-118-56131

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Probability & Statistics

Probability & Statistics

World Music & Culture
Rock History and Culture

Medical Terminology

Photography Appreciation

Gen Physics Il - Lecture
Gen Physics Il - Lab

Concepts of Physics

General Astronomy

MTC
MTC

SH
SH

229
229

216
216

MW
TTH

MTH
MTH

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM

09:35 PM
09:35 PM

12:30 PM
04:45 PM

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session.

Online Virtual Campus course; log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session.

Online Virtual Campus course;log in
BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week
session;The courseware/ebook for this
course is included in the "Inclusive
Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.



