Section Subject	Term	Location	Section Name	Section Title	bldg	Room	Day	Start Time	End Time	section comments
Biology	24SU7W	VIR	BIO-127-56130	Bio-Environ Concerns						Online virtual campus Course; Log into Blackboard 1st day of 7-week semester. Lectures on-line. Students MUST buy the online lab kit required by the instructor. Price of the kit is approximately \$150 plus s/h. Students can purchase it from: www.esciencelabs.com Kit number is kit3000.
	24SU7W	VIR	BIO-274-56104	Pathophysiology						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Communications	24SU7W	ССМ	COM-109-50152	Speech Fundamentals	DH	208	TTH	9:30 AM	12:25 PM	
	24SU7W	VIR	COM-109-56109	Speech Fundamentals						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Computer Info. Systems	24SU7W	ССМ	CMP-124-50141	Network Security	EH	216	Т	2:00 PM	05:30 PM	The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	ССМ	CMP-125-50142	Info Security Management	EH	217	Т	9:30 AM	01:00 PM	The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	ССМ	CMP-131-50143	Fundamentals of Prog (Python)	EH	203	MW	9:30 AM	01:15 PM	The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	VIR	CMP-120-56128	Foundations of Info Security						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	VIR	CMP-126-56106	Computer Technology & Appl						Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of 7-week semester; Student must use MS Office 2019 or MS Office 365 to complete assignments. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.

	24SU7W	VIR	CMP-126-56129	Computer Technology & Appl						Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of 7-week semester; Student must use MS Office 2019 or MS Office 365 to complete assignments. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	VIRHB	CMP-130-56501	Intro to IT	EH	216	MW	9:30 AM	12:45 PM	Hybrid course;log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session
Criminal Justice	24SU7W	ССМ	CJS-228-50132	Public Safety Internship						
	24SU7W	VIR	CJS-215-56103	Investigative Function						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	CJS-221-56127	Criminal Law and Procedure						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Engineering Sci & Engnr. Tech.	24SU7W	ССМ	ENR-117-53261	Comp-Aided Draft I	AME	144	TTH	6:00 PM	10:10 PM	
	24SU7W	ССМ	ENR-121-53262	Engineering Graphics	AME	144	TTH	6:00 PM	10:10 PM	
English	24SU7W	ССМ	ENG-030CL-50225	Composition I Writing Lab	СН	265	MW	10:30 AM	11:25 AM	ENG-030CL-50225 is registered the same time with ENG-111CL-50226
	24SU7W	ССМ	ENG-035CW-50223	Composition I Writing Wkshop	DH	259	TTH	9:30 AM	12:25 PM	ENG-035CW-50223 is registered the same time with ENG-111CW-50224
	24SU7W	CCM	ENG-111-53221	Composition I	СН	265	MW	6:30 PM	09:35 PM	
	24SU7W	ССМ	ENG-111CL-50226	Composition I and Lab	СН	265	MW	11:30 AM	02:25 PM	NG-111CL-50226 is registered the same time with ENG-030CL-50225
	24SU7W	ССМ	ENG-111CW-50224	Composition I and Workshop	DH	259	TTH	12:30 PM	03:25 PM	ENG-111CW-50224 is registered the same time with ENG-035CW-50223
	24SU7W	CCM	ENG-112-53222	Composition II	СН	265	TTH	6:30 PM	09:35 PM	
	24SU7W	CCM	ENG-250-50221	Amer Lit: Civil War-20th Cent	СН	263	TTH	11:30 AM	02:25 PM	
	24SU7W	VIR	ENG-111-56105	Composition I						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Hospitality Management	24SU7W	VIR	HOS-102-56119	Food Management						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	HOS-118-56132	Intro Hospitality Industry						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	HOS-201-56133	Marketing and Event Planning						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.

	24SU7W	VIR	HOS-227-56134	Internship Work Exp.(45-100hr)						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	HOS-228-56135	Internship Work Exp.(90-200hr)						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	HOS-229-56136	Internship Work Exp(135-300hr)						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Landscape & Horticultural Tech	24SU7W	ССМ	LHT-226-50422	Internship Work Exp - LHT						
	24SU7W	ССМ	LHT-227-50423	Internship Work Exp - LHT						
	24SU7W	CCM	LHT-228-50421	Internship Work Exp-LHT 3 cr			MTWTHF	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	
Mathematics	24SU7W	ССМ	MAT-006-53436	Elements of Algebra	DH	151	TTH	6:30 PM	08:20 PM	
	24SU7W	ССМ	MAT-016-50437	Intermediate Algebra	DH	159	MTTH	8:20 AM	10:10 AM	
	24SU7W	ССМ	MAT-016-50438	Intermediate Algebra	DH	159	MTTH	10:30 AM	12:20 PM	
	24SU7W	ССМ	MAT-016-53434	Intermediate Algebra	DH	259	MW	6:30 PM	09:25 PM	
	24SU7W	ССМ	MAT-110-53437	College Algebra	DH	161	MW	6:30 PM	09:35 PM	The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	ССМ	MAT-123-53443	Precalculus	СН	159	MW	6:00 PM	09:50 PM	The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	CCM	MAT-131-53448	Analytic Geometry & Calculus I	DH	163	MW	6:00 PM	09:50 PM	
	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-110-56118	College Algebra						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session; MyMathLab is required. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-110-56120	College Algebra						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session; MyMathLab is required. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.

24SU7W	VIR	MAT-110-56121	College Algebra		Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-weel session; MyMathLab is required. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
24SU7W	VIR	MAT-114-56114	Introduction to Data Science		Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session
24SU7W	VIR	MAT-118-56116	Calculus Appl to Bus & Eco		Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-weel session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
24SU7W	VIR	MAT-118-56117	Calculus Appl to Bus & Eco		Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-weel session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
24SU7W	VIR	MAT-120-56108	Math for Liberal Arts		Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-weel session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
24SU7W	VIR	MAT-120-56122	Math for Liberal Arts		Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-weel session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
24SU7W	VIR	MAT-120-56123	Math for Liberal Arts		Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-weel session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.

	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-124-56113	Statistics						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-124-56124	Statistics						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-124-56125	Statistics						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-130-56107	Probability & Statistics						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session.
	24SU7W	VIR	MAT-130-56126	Probability & Statistics						Online Virtual Campus course; log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session.
Music	24SU7W	CCM	MUS-143-53501	World Music & Culture	MTC	229	MW	6:30 PM	09:35 PM	
	24SU7W	CCM	MUS-163-53502	Rock History and Culture	MTC	229	TTH	6:30 PM	09:35 PM	
Nursing	24SU7W	VIR	NUR-106-56115	Medical Terminology						Online Virtual Campus course;log in BlackBoard on 1st day of Summer 7-week session;The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
Photography	24SU7W	VIR	PHO-110-56112	Photography Appreciation						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Physics	24SU7W	CCM	PHY-127-50541	Gen Physics II - Lecture	SH	216	MTH	9:00 AM	12:30 PM	
	24SU7W	CCM	PHY-128-50542	Gen Physics II - Lab	SH	216	MTH	1:00 PM	04:45 PM	
	24SU7W	VIR	PHY-103-56137	Concepts of Physics						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.
Science	24SU7W	VIR	SCI-118-56131	General Astronomy						Online-Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1st day of 7-week session.